KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2014-21391
2014-21390
2014-21389
2014-21388
2014-21387
2014-21386
2014-21385
2014-21384
2014-21383
2014-21382
2014-21381
2014-21380
2014-21379
2014-21378
2014-21377
2014-21376
2014-21375
2014-21374
2014-21373
2014-21372
2014-21371
2014-21370
2014-21369
2014-21368
2014-21367
2014-21366
2014-21365
2014-21364
2014-21363
2014-21362
2014-21361
2014-21360
2014-21359
2014-21358
2014-21357
2014-21356
2014-21355
2014-21354
2014-21353
2014-21352
2014-21351
2014-21350
2014-21349
2014-21348
2014-21347
2014-21346
2014-21345
2014-21344

Date/DOB Time

Officer

08/26/14 22:2822:28:11
08/26/14 22:2522:25:16
08/26/14 22:0222:02:15
08/26/14 21:5321:53:33
08/26/14 22:0422:04:07
08/26/14 21:5421:54:48
08/26/14 21:4021:40:26
08/26/14 21:3721:37:12
08/26/14 21:2621:26:51
08/26/14 21:2521:25:12
08/26/14 21:1721:17:48
08/26/14 21:0721:07:04
08/26/14 21:0621:06:23
08/26/14 20:5020:50:33
08/26/14 20:4620:46:40
08/26/14 20:3420:34:22
08/26/14 20:2520:25:53
08/26/14 20:2020:20:27
08/26/14 20:1320:13:03
08/26/14 20:1220:12:03
08/26/14 20:0320:03:07
08/26/14 19:5819:58:16
08/26/14 19:4919:49:23
08/26/14 19:4819:48:46
08/26/14 19:3119:31:21
08/26/14 19:1819:18:18
08/26/14 18:3818:38:00
08/26/14 18:1118:11:59
08/26/14 17:2317:23:18
08/26/14 17:1917:19:27
08/26/14 17:1317:13:40
08/26/14 16:2116:21:51
08/26/14 16:2016:20:52
08/26/14 16:0516:05:00
08/26/14 15:5715:57:51
08/26/14 15:3415:34:51
08/26/14 15:3415:34:12
08/26/14 15:2715:27:07
08/26/14 14:5214:52:39
08/26/14 14:3414:34:43
08/26/14 14:2614:26:12
08/26/14 14:1914:19:37
08/26/14 14:1314:13:08
08/26/14 13:2813:28:13
08/26/14 12:5412:54:13
08/26/14 12:4412:44:08
08/26/14 12:3812:38:42
08/26/14 12:2712:27:38

68
68
68
230
205
68
68
68
68
68
68
172
68
68
68
68
68
172
68
205
68
205
68
68
68
68
68
203
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
11
KMCG
11
S134
11
11
11

Location/Address

180 HIGHLAND AVE., KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

GEORGE WASHINGTON SCHOOL
DUNKIN DONUTS (BROADWAY)
BURGER KING

, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

DEVEREAUX FOUNDATION

, KINGSTON

80 CEDAR STREET, KINGSTON
LOUGHRAN PARK

, KINGSTON

KINGSTON HOSPITAL

214 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON

20 DELTA PLACE, KINGSTON
SALVATION ARMY

WILLOW PARK OFFICE COMPLEX
BROADWAY @ DELAWARE AVE, KINGSTON
BROADWAY, KINGSTON

67 SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTON
FLATBUSH AVENUE, KINGSTON
STUYVESANT CHARTER APARTMENTS
107 ST. JAMES ST, KINGSTON

214 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON
BENEDICTINE HOSPITAL

COLONIAL GARDENS APARTMENTS
BRIGHAM SENIOR APARTMENT COMPLEX
22 SUMMER STREET, KINGSTON
HUCK MANUFACTURING

EAST O'REILLY STREET, KINGSTON
UC JAIL

19 1/2 MAIN STREET, KINGSTON
TEN BROECK AVE, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

RR TRACKS

WRENTHAM STREET @ KIERSTED AVENUE, KINGS...

KINGSTON AREA, KINGSTON

FRANKLIN STREET @ PROSPECT STREET, KINGS...

73 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON AREA LIBRARY

NORTH FRONT STREET @ CROWN STREET, KINGS...

, KINGSTON

GOVERNOR CLINTON APARTMENTS

, KINGSTON

SPRING BROOK VILLAGE APARTMENTS
40 ST. JAMES STREET, KINGSTON
ALBANY AVE @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON

Page 1

Signal/Individual
VEHICLE BREAK-IN OR ENTRY 4...

CHECK WELFARE 111
INFORMATION ONLY 04
PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
HARASSMENT 27

HARASSMENT 27

PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...
PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...
911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

PRISONER ARRAIGNMENT 123A
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
FOOT PATROL 68A

PRISONER ARRAIGNMENT 123A
SEXUAL ASSAULT 40

DISPUTE 27D

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

FOOT PATROL 68A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
FOUND PROPERTY 19

LOST PROPERTY 20
INFORMATION ONLY 04

CHECK WELFARE 111

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
PATROL REQUEST 12
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

PATROL REQUEST 12

PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
INFORMATION ONLY 04
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
INFORMATION ONLY 04
INFORMATION ONLY 04

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

UNRULY SUBJECT 26A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
OFFICER RETURNS 118R

PATROL REQUEST 12
AGGRAVATED HARASSMENT 28
WARRANT ARREST 81A

PICK UP ORDER 98A

ESCORT 14

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

U
U

NR
NR

R7

NR

TI

NR

R1

R7

H3

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2014-21343
2014-21342
2014-21341
2014-21340
2014-21338
2014-21337
2014-21336
2014-21335
2014-21334
2014-21333
2014-21332
2014-21331
2014-21330
2014-21329
2014-21328
2014-21327
2014-21326
2014-21325
2014-21324
2014-21323
2014-21322
2014-21321
2014-21320
2014-21319
2014-21318
2014-21317
2014-21316
2014-21315
2014-21314
2014-21339

Date/DOB Time

Officer

08/26/14 12:2612:26:09
08/26/14 12:0012:00:51
08/26/14 11:5811:58:49
08/26/14 11:4511:45:36
08/26/14 11:4211:42:59
08/26/14 11:1011:10:02
08/26/14 10:4810:48:44
08/26/14 10:3910:39:55
08/26/14 10:2010:20:31
08/26/14 10:1910:19:43
08/26/14 10:0810:08:19
08/26/14 10:0410:04:57
08/26/14 09:5709:57:02
08/26/14 09:2909:29:37
08/26/14 09:2709:27:38
08/26/14 09:1009:10:45
08/26/14 09:1009:10:13
08/26/14 08:0008:00:04
08/26/14 07:4207:42:52
08/26/14 02:5802:58:45
08/26/14 02:1402:14:21
08/26/14 01:4101:41:35
08/26/14 01:1201:12:16
08/26/14 01:0601:06:35
08/26/14 00:5600:56:10
08/26/14 00:5300:53:16
08/26/14 00:4700:47:17
08/26/14 00:3000:30:59
08/26/14 00:0900:09:51
08/26/14 11:4311:43:22

11

11
KMCG
11

11
KMCG
LTIM
11

11

11
203
11
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
212
204
204
212
204
204
212
204
204
204
11

Location/Address

HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET

65 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON
CLINTON AVENUE @ MAIN STREET, KINGSTON
319 ALBANY AVENUE, KINGSTON

253 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
40 DEWITT STREET, KINGSTON
BIRCHWOOD VILLAGE

UC JAIL

39 VAN DEUSEN STREET, KINGSTON
LAFAYETTE AVENUE, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

HUDSON STREET, KINGSTON

UC JAIL

40 LIBERTY STREET, KINGSTON
EDDYS RESTAURANT

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
BIG DADDY'S DELI

AMERICAN LEGION POST 150
ELIZABETH MANOR

BROADWAY @ THOMAS ST, KINGSTON
FAIRVIEW GARDEN APARTMENTS
WURTS STREET @ SPRING STREET, KINGSTON
ROMEO - KIA

319 ALBANY AVENUE, KINGSTON

FOXHALL AVENUE @ SHUFELDT STREET, KINGST...

319 ALBANY AVENUE, KINGSTON

9W, ULSTER

MT CALVARY CEMETERY

SUNOCO MART

PINE STREET @ MAIDEN LANE, KINGSTON

Page 2

Signal/Individual
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

FOUND BICYCLE 19B
DISABLED VEHICLE 05

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

M/V COMPLAINT 39
FRAUD 42A
HARASSMENT 27

PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...

LARCENY 44
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
TRAFFIC DETAIL 100

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...

PRISONER ARRAIGNMENT 123A
CHECK WELFARE 111

PARKING PROBLEM 87
WARRANT ARREST 81A

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
BURGLARY/DELAYED 43D
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

NOISE COMPLAINT 011
PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113
SCOFFLAW LOCATED 87A

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

A

H1
H2
H1
H1

H3

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 78



